
Glen Ellyn Park District 
Board of Commissioners 

Regular Meeting 
June 20, 2017 

185 Spring Avenue 
7:00 p.m. 

 
Agenda 

  
I.  Call to Order 
 
II.  Roll Call of Commissioners 
 
III. Pledge of Allegiance 
 
IV. Changes to the Agenda 
 
V.  Public Participation 
 
VI. Consent Agenda:  All items in Section VI are included in the Consent Agenda by the Board and will be 

   enacted in one motion. There will be no separate discussion of these items unless a  
   Board Member so requests, in which event the item will be removed from the Agenda. 

  
 A.  Voucher List of Bills Totaling $353,504.54      
 B.  Minutes: May 16, 2017 Regular Meeting minutes and June 6, 2017 Workshop Meeting minutes  
 
VII. Unfinished Business 

  A. Lake Ellyn Park Update 
 
VIII. New Business 
 A. Ordinance 17-03 Prevailing Wage 
  
IX.       Staff Reports 
 A. Finance Report – (for information only) 
 B. Staff Reports 
 
X. Commissioners’ Reports 
 

XI.         Adjourn   
  



Glen Ellyn Park District                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Voucher List Presented to the Board of Commissioners          

To the Executive Director:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Treasurer:_________________________________________________             Date:__________________
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55 Special Recreation Fund 1,132.23

85 Asset Replacement Fund 98.92

94 Capital Improvements Fund  191,183.27

Accounts Payable
Voucher Approval Document

Warrant Request Date: 6/20/2017

The payment of the attached list of bills has been approved by the Park District Board of Commissioners and as of the 

date signed below, you are hereby authorized to pay them from the appropriate funds.    

Corporate Fund 69,294.19

Recreation Fund 91,795.93

Report Total: 353,504.54
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User:

Printed: 06/15/2017 -  9:44AM

cyocum

Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

Accounts Payable

Batch: 00007.06.2017

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 198874 Action Screen Print & Emboidery Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False

42573 Gator Towels  3,248.20 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530910-0000

 3,248.20Check Total:

Vendor: 199108 AAP Financial Services Advance Auto Parts Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False

Equipment Repairs  39.18 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530210-0000

Vehicle Repairs  50.16 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530340-0000

 89.34Check Total:

Vendor: 177540 Alliance Paper & Foodservice Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False

352090 Coffeemaker  183.67 06/20/2017 20-30-150-541300-0000

352355 Trash Can Liners  57.32 06/20/2017 20-30-150-530300-0000

 240.99Check Total:

Vendor: 199615 Allied Landscaping Corporation Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False

Lake Ellyn Landscaping  30,342.60 06/20/2017 94-90-865-575110-0000

 30,342.60Check Total:

Vendor: 103977 Anderson Pest Control Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: False

4282796 6/17 Pest Control  33.50 06/20/2017 10-10-000-521600-0000

4282796 6/17 Pest Control  24.72 06/20/2017 20-30-150-521600-0000

4282796 6/17 Pest Control  73.65 06/20/2017 20-30-200-521600-0000

4282796 6/17 Pest Control  26.38 06/20/2017 20-00-000-521600-0000

4282796 6/17 Pest Control  58.00 06/20/2017 20-30-100-521600-0000

4282796 6/17 Pest Control  31.31 06/20/2017 20-30-500-521600-0000

4282796 6/17 Pest Control  107.82 06/20/2017 20-30-450-521600-0000

4282796 6/17 Pest Control  37.45 06/20/2017 20-30-300-521600-0000

4282796 6/17 Pest Control  14.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1236

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (06/15/2017 -  9:44 AM) Page 1
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 406.83Check Total:

Vendor: 199980 Anova Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False

590413 Bike Racks Lake Ellyn  2,685.00 06/20/2017 94-90-865-575110-0000

 2,685.00Check Total:

Vendor: 104993 Aqua Pure Enterprises Inc. Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False

108397/456 Chemicals  995.43 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530600-0000

108438 Chlorine  6,428.06 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530600-0000

 7,423.49Check Total:

Vendor: 199130 Athletico Management, LLC Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False

813443 Athletic Trainers  517.50 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1280

 517.50Check Total:

Vendor: 108315 Batteries Plus Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False

487284721 Lightbulbs/Batteries  243.10 06/20/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

487285521/5458 Lightbulbs/Batteries  81.25 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530210-0000

 324.35Check Total:

Vendor: 199280 Beary Landscape Management Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False

55122 Landscape Service 5/17  4,849.36 06/20/2017 10-10-000-521600-0000

 4,849.36Check Total:

Vendor: 112510 Call One Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False

6/15-7/14/17 Facility Lines  296.77 06/20/2017 10-00-000-570300-0000

6/15-7/14/17 Facility Lines  296.77 06/20/2017 20-00-000-570300-0000

6/15-7/14/17 Facility Lines  228.62 06/20/2017 20-30-100-570300-0000

 822.16Check Total:

Vendor: 113050 Case Lots Inc. Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False

4289 Toilet Paper All Parks  1,072.50 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

 1,072.50Check Total:

Vendor: 170268 Cash Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False

Freedom Four Bank  250.00 06/20/2017 20-00-000-100200-0000
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 250.00Check Total:

Vendor: 113456 Central Turf & Irrigation Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False

7636350 Irrigation Repairs  185.28 06/20/2017 10-10-000-521315-0000

 185.28Check Total:

Vendor: 199194 Jenny Clark Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False

5/17 Mileage  101.52 06/20/2017 20-00-000-585270-0000

 101.52Check Total:

Vendor: 199927 Clauss Brothers, Inc. Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: False

Playground Installation  47,050.00 06/20/2017 94-90-865-575120-0000

 47,050.00Check Total:

Vendor: 115285 ComEd Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False

5/9-6/8/17 Electric  32.99 06/20/2017 10-00-000-570100-0000

 32.99Check Total:

Vendor: 115438 Cooling Equipment Service, Inc. Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False

62674 Repair Furnace/Install Thermostats  2,071.00 06/20/2017 20-30-300-521600-0000

62694 Boiler Repairs  344.50 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530210-0000

62721 Replaced Board Unit #7  319.50 06/20/2017 20-30-450-521600-0000

62735/644 HVAC Repairs  1,116.00 06/20/2017 20-30-200-521600-0000

C746 Inspect 14 Units  2,100.00 06/20/2017 20-30-450-521600-0000

C747 Inspect 6 Units  1,400.00 06/20/2017 20-30-200-521600-0000

 7,351.00Check Total:

Vendor: 117920 Mary Defiglia Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False

5/17 Mileage  126.04 06/20/2017 20-00-000-585270-0000

 126.04Check Total:

Vendor: 199508 Discount Fence Company Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False

308937 Install Batting Cages  19,985.00 06/20/2017 94-90-000-575160-0000

 19,985.00Check Total:

Vendor: 198979 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False

3940726 Urinal Valves  51.00 06/20/2017 10-10-000-550300-0000
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

3944997 Replace Water Heater VG  564.11 06/20/2017 10-10-000-550300-0000

 615.11Check Total:

Vendor: 130770 Georgelo Pizza-Chicago, Inc. Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False

13785 Concession Supplies  281.40 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530095-0000

13786 Concession Supplies  126.20 06/20/2017 20-30-300-530095-0000

 407.60Check Total:

Vendor: 199975 Patrick Glascott Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False

Supplies  178.01 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1173

 178.01Check Total:

Vendor: 132080 Gold Medal-Chicago, Inc. Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False

323886 Concession Supplies  506.38 06/20/2017 20-30-300-530095-0000

323985/4257/392 Concession Supplies  455.95 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530095-0000

324439 Concession Supplies  714.00 06/20/2017 20-30-300-530095-0000

 1,676.33Check Total:

Vendor: 132395 Graphics III Paper Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False

594283/86 Report Paper  104.14 06/20/2017 10-00-000-530100-0000

594283/86 Report Paper  104.14 06/20/2017 20-00-000-530100-0000

594283/86 Report Paper  69.90 06/20/2017 20-30-100-530100-0000

594283/86 Report Paper  28.47 06/20/2017 20-24-000-535500-4610

 306.65Check Total:

Vendor: 199603 Halogen Supply Company Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False

500436 Pool Lights  1,219.42 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530210-0000

 1,219.42Check Total:

Vendor: 135308 Heart Smart Technology Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False

HS316822 Defibrillator  1,620.47 06/20/2017 10-00-000-585815-0000

 1,620.47Check Total:

Vendor: 199889 Home City Ice Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False

3199175529 Ice  99.25 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1113

3199175529 Ice  99.25 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1111
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1113
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4f714e4b-769d-4c30-9d26-ef8de9a35706
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1111


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 198.50Check Total:

Vendor: 137800 House of Graphics, Inc. Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False

1705111 Banner  168.00 06/20/2017 20-00-000-521650-0000

 168.00Check Total:

Vendor: 123355 Jeff Ellis & Associates Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False

20081370 June Audit  900.00 06/20/2017 20-30-500-521600-0000

20081553 Lifeguard Licenses  2,550.00 06/20/2017 20-30-500-521600-0000

 3,450.00Check Total:

Vendor: 145490 JPC Tree Care Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: False

4341 Tree Removal/Trimming  8,391.00 06/20/2017 10-10-000-550700-0000

 8,391.00Check Total:

Vendor: 148305 Rebecca Karales Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False

5/17 Mileage  23.76 06/20/2017 20-00-000-585270-0000

 23.76Check Total:

Vendor: 151470 Landscape Material Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False

24945/054/4689 Mulch  1,515.00 06/20/2017 10-10-000-550500-0000

 1,515.00Check Total:

Vendor: 151620 Lauterbach & Amen, LLP Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False

22191 Annual Financial Audit  2,000.00 06/20/2017 10-00-000-521900-0000

 2,000.00Check Total:

Vendor: 152045 Len's Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False

Paint  26.06 06/20/2017 20-30-400-530210-0000

Anchors  26.91 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Teflon Tape  5.36 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Straps  6.27 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530210-0000

Twine  14.39 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Sandpaper  3.59 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Gasket/Silicone  59.62 06/20/2017 10-10-000-550300-0000

Drain Cleaner  12.59 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

Yard Stakes  6.26 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1127

Washers  16.44 06/20/2017 20-30-400-530907-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=137800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=137800
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3d969a89-7d1b-4791-b3b5-2d4d4100f7c5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521650-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=123355
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=123355
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b46a82ce-0d3a-4e22-8182-6b0c4fb6973a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=cc7ebe34-8548-4d28-b937-3aee9214798f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=145490
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=145490
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e162777f-bd23-4714-b3c7-3e3b581b5116
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-550700-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=148305
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=148305
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585270-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=151470
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=151470
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1fa69ba6-0e54-45d2-a392-6b1e47638f5a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-550500-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=151620
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=151620
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=61e785f3-24fa-4362-ad99-a16bca91d72b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-521900-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=152045
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=152045
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-400-530210-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530210-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-550300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1127
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-400-530907-0000


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Maintenance Supplies  471.58 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530300-0000

 649.07Check Total:

Vendor: 199926 Linblad Constuction Company of Joliet, Inc. Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False

Install Concrete Sidewalk  20,700.00 06/20/2017 94-90-865-575110-0000

 20,700.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199105 Longstreth Sporting Goods,LLC Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False

1241303A Field Hockey Supplies  496.32 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1171

 496.32Check Total:

Vendor: 154610 Market Access Corporation Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False

4769 Special Permit Fees  700.00 06/20/2017 20-30-150-521205-0000

 700.00Check Total:

Vendor: 198847 McCloud Aquatic Services Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False

13347-2 Water Treatment Lake Ellyn  1,783.67 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530615-0000

13348-2 Water Treatment Foxcroft  1,578.96 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530615-0000

 3,362.63Check Total:

Vendor: 156220 McMaster Carr Supply Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: False

33691741 Crow Foot Wrenches  117.70 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530340-0000

 117.70Check Total:

Vendor: 199661 Meatheads Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False

100 BBQ Night  154.00 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530095-0000

 154.00Check Total:

Vendor: 156599 Menard's Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False

53393 Valve Box/Spray Paint  74.20 06/20/2017 10-10-000-521315-0000

53620 Drain Opener  11.76 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530600-0000

54037/4559 Cable Clamp/Paint  10.33 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530300-0000

54070/372 Wire/Clips  49.88 06/20/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

54123 Hose Reel  79.99 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530300-0000

54632 Marking Paint  19.76 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530600-0000

54682 Nuts/Bolts  42.11 06/20/2017 10-10-000-550300-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199926
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199926
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-865-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199105
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199105
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=93813333-97b7-48f6-ac69-c9ee3ca16a5b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1171
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=154610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=154610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5531d8d9-e59d-492a-89c3-d8d36cf56c94
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-150-521205-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198847
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198847
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1dfaa256-fb95-4027-b150-370e0d1021a0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530615-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5f9d26f2-7225-4ddd-a630-f76a05c46b26
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530615-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=156220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=156220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=80562daa-a8d1-462d-8c83-6ffef60f5bdc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530340-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199661
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199661
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f062d7f9-749d-47ce-9123-169709c51ccf
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530095-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=156599
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=156599
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5e07c026-0415-4368-b1b7-27fc7aeb4cfc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-521315-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ec11a92f-8be8-46ef-b243-1143454c880c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=12ad0c93-2977-4205-8426-bc36bceac1c7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=97dffa20-5bbc-4f94-a15e-4bd278a2c5ec
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=428bcdce-1dba-4e15-90ab-8ff63d7efeec
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=ea40a005-b2e0-40bf-abee-8c8cc235ffca
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=894b2fab-4ad1-48e0-bf24-f1d3f9350156
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-550300-0000


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 288.03Check Total:

Vendor: 199981 Montini Catholic High School Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: False

Summer Camp  1,000.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1146

 1,000.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199973 Doug Naegelen Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False

Tournament Fees  515.40 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1233

 515.40Check Total:

Vendor: 159801 National Seed Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False

568743 SOD  134.50 06/20/2017 94-90-905-575110-0000

569166 Field Chalk  273.00 06/20/2017 10-10-000-550800-0000

569166 Field Paint  153.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1172

569166 Field Paint  153.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1120

 713.50Check Total:

Vendor: 106590 Nite Lite Signs & Balloons Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False

44072 Family Fun Night Attractions  2,395.00 06/20/2017 20-26-000-525500-6801

44072 Family Fun Night Attractions  500.00 06/20/2017 20-00-000-585175-0000

 2,895.00Check Total:

Vendor: 163300 Office Depot Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False

Office Supplies  80.21 06/20/2017 20-30-100-530100-0000

 80.21Check Total:

Vendor: 162999 Official Finders Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False

4398/99/297 5/17 Umpires  3,078.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1233

4398/99/297 5/17 Umpires  1,805.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1232

4398/99/297 5/17 Umpires  1,080.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1111

4398/99/297 5/17 Umpires  110.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1112

 6,073.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199051 Out On A Whim Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False

Turf & Surf Field Trip  255.36 06/20/2017 20-24-000-535500-4631

 255.36Check Total:

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (06/15/2017 -  9:44 AM) Page 7

8

http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199981
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199981
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1146
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199973
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199973
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1233
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=159801
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=159801
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=84f91987-ea19-4003-918d-2c3c06af6935
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-905-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=286e35b7-2e6c-4cea-8b01-92e014224716
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-550800-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6e7c4a1e-2833-4acd-be93-ae8366994da8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1172
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7965309b-54fc-412e-bc5b-38ab3e1e9ce9
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1120
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=106590
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=106590
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=193e66e0-6e3b-402c-bc11-25c63888fa37
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-525500-6801
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b96880df-dccf-4538-bccf-96ea7cb9b89c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-585175-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=163300
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=163300
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=162999
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=162999
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c7ed8845-c329-4239-9753-4b005d1f4060
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1233
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1d35c26b-36d1-4a73-a9ca-0cda40858de8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1232
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=0e903b0f-0858-4565-8f18-d16ae7732247
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1111
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=032435c2-ffdd-4406-9955-c2d9c4f8f389
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1112
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199051
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199051
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4631


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 167080 PACHS II/Northwestern Med Occ Health Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled: False

203083 Post Offer Physical  196.66 06/20/2017 10-00-000-585820-0000

 196.66Check Total:

Vendor: 168768 Paetec Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False

6/8-7/7/17 Facility Lines  512.07 06/20/2017 20-30-100-570300-0000

 512.07Check Total:

Vendor: 101134 PDRMA Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: False

5/17 Health Insurance  4,635.86 06/20/2017 10-00-000-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  11,893.39 06/20/2017 10-10-000-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  10,176.02 06/20/2017 20-00-000-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  2,686.24 06/20/2017 20-30-100-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  190.10 06/20/2017 20-30-150-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  298.88 06/20/2017 20-30-200-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  151.79 06/20/2017 20-30-300-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  172.80 06/20/2017 20-30-350-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  151.79 06/20/2017 20-30-400-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  1,125.47 06/20/2017 20-30-450-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  542.62 06/20/2017 20-30-500-565100-0000

5/17 Health Insurance  452.23 06/20/2017 55-00-000-565100-0000

5/17 Property Insurance  5,188.44 06/20/2017 10-00-000-560600-0000

5/17 Liability Insurance  2,546.66 06/20/2017 10-00-000-560600-0000

5/17 Workers Compensation Insurance  4,179.58 06/20/2017 10-00-000-560200-0000

5/17 Employment Practice Insurance  884.37 06/20/2017 10-00-000-560600-0000

5/17 Pollution Liability  154.58 06/20/2017 10-00-000-560600-0000

 45,430.82Check Total:

Vendor: 199121 Pitney Bowes Global Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False

3101303255 Meter Lease 3/30-6/29/17  183.02 06/20/2017 10-00-000-521400-0000

3101303255 Meter Lease 3/30-6/29/17  183.01 06/20/2017 20-00-000-521400-0000

 366.03Check Total:

Vendor: 171043 Plaques Plus, Inc. Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False

C0505-71 Trophies/Medals  482.62 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1201

C0522-9 Tournament Trophies  2,351.30 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1114

 2,833.92Check Total:

Vendor: 171090 PMI Sports Inc. Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=167080
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=167080
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a8532360-eb41-426c-96d3-1e6eb4fafe1a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585820-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=168768
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=168768
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=101134
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=101134
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-150-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-200-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-300-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-350-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-400-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-450-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:55-00-000-565100-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-560600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-560600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-560200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-560600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-560600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199121
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199121
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6e3508d7-1215-47d9-a891-f6f2aa07e562
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-521400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=0793276e-7520-42c5-bd31-cdb3f5306d2d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=171043
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=171043
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=64b1a225-21b8-4c25-a325-0bbace61bd0b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1201
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=53dd6cf7-c503-4717-8ffc-5f968bf15dfa
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1114
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=171090
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=171090


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

464 Coaches Plaques  180.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1116

 180.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199281 Portable Communications Specialists, Inc. Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: False

00171038 Walkie Talkie  186.00 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530401-0000

 186.00Check Total:

Vendor: 171395 Porter Pipe and Supply Co. Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False

11588775 Flare/Elbow  7.50 06/20/2017 10-10-000-550301-0000

 7.50Check Total:

Vendor: 173350 Randall Pressure Systems Inc. Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: False

11415 Hose Assembly  61.35 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530210-0000

11671 Water Wagon Repairs  127.86 06/20/2017 10-10-000-521315-0000

 189.21Check Total:

Vendor: 173885 Regional Truck Equipment Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False

205839 Truck Bed Steps  98.92 06/20/2017 85-10-000-575200-0000

 98.92Check Total:

Vendor: 174009 Rental Max Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False

233331-8 Trencher Rental  412.50 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530220-0000

235095--8 Jack Hammer Rental  112.00 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530220-0000

 524.50Check Total:

Vendor: 131601 Revere Electric Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: False

3268365 Electric Box Repair  47.12 06/20/2017 10-10-000-550300-0000

 47.12Check Total:

Vendor: 199728 Richmond Electric Co., Inc. Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: False

37014 Ice Skating Light  604.27 06/20/2017 94-90-865-575110-0000

 604.27Check Total:

Vendor: 199504 Edward Rossy Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: False

Tournament Fees  450.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1233

 450.00Check Total:
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=41f1cbc9-bb44-4444-ae49-b5ee83f700ed
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1116
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199281
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199281
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c7cf3682-301f-4c3a-a059-7b235cc58a93
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530401-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=171395
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=171395
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=81de6a2c-b8b2-4f12-81a9-c244e214baa0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-550301-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=173350
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=173350
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=0487fc90-ead4-4b3a-ab64-e7b2e0ccac01
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530210-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=31e3b70e-9ea0-492a-b1a9-afa8d9256f25
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-521315-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=173885
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=173885
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=0dcbf82b-6325-42c6-a9f1-86ff93708e4b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:85-10-000-575200-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=174009
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=174009
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=89b17a82-e076-4891-a857-732b576a43c1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530220-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1578e77a-9193-4ec8-bb65-1903a7b8e261
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530220-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=131601
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=131601
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=60c4f3c9-a1e4-461f-852f-36761053da3d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-550300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199728
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199728
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7c2ab296-05ba-4aeb-be94-e061ad7a8458
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-865-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199504
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199504
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1233


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 176093 Russo Power Equipment Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False

4061577/88507 Trimmer Line/Match Bar  227.96 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530210-0000

 227.96Check Total:

Vendor: 178125 Service Sanitations Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: False

7344363 Port O Let Fees  47.44 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1130

7350721/20/19 Port O Let Fees  448.87 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1232

7350722 Port O Let Fees  206.29 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1127

7350723/17/18 Port O Let Fees  363.87 06/20/2017 10-00-000-521600-0000

7350724 Port O Let Fees  85.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1182

 1,151.47Check Total:

Vendor: 199065 Servicemaster Commercial Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False

185756 6/17 Janitorial Services  2,350.00 06/20/2017 20-30-300-521600-0000

 2,350.00Check Total:

Vendor: 178570 Sherwin Williams Co. Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: False

7647-1 Paint  81.91 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530300-0000

 81.91Check Total:

Vendor: 178680 Shining Star Productions Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False

Spring Classes  408.00 06/20/2017 20-22-000-525500-2301

 408.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199260 Single Path, LLC Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: False

20653955 Backup Exec Licensing  276.00 06/20/2017 10-00-000-521400-0000

20653955 Backup Exec Licensing  276.00 06/20/2017 20-00-000-521400-0000

20653957 Access Point Replacements  1,119.20 06/20/2017 10-00-000-570300-0000

20653959 District-Wide Firewall Replacement  6,219.90 06/20/2017 94-90-000-575110-0000

 7,891.10Check Total:

Vendor: 199568 Skeeter Kell Sports Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: False

SKC4975 Shirts/Hats  1,057.50 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1112

 1,057.50Check Total:

Vendor: 181118 Staples Advantage Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: False

Toner  101.98 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530402-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=176093
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=176093
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=0b74cf26-194c-49e6-a299-2d902b954d04
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530210-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=178125
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=178125
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=294c3375-2389-4b88-982b-e285d266bbc0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a2277b98-bf08-43e5-a7d6-94ad0a817761
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1232
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e3a31b2b-01af-4eab-830d-5a53d9babead
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1127
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=26b5f546-c0bc-418f-afe7-a78272ecba5a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b58d1147-2ef0-42cd-b9dd-db1afb840fe1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1182
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199065
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199065
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6cac3668-d2e7-42c0-b10b-d6455d084b6a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-300-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=178570
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=178570
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=350146ec-dfed-4c16-9890-3ed96e1e9f58
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=178680
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=178680
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-22-000-525500-2301
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1845ed93-a475-4799-9a5e-76f92e579332
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-521400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=92adaf15-5b41-4b44-afc9-143b250bb4a6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-521400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=80b77aa9-41b7-4ced-a271-df474600b71c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d167ab4c-d24a-455d-8fa4-7411c827af5a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-000-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199568
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199568
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b317d97d-cade-4118-84b5-77d3133c01fc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1112
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=181118
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=181118
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530402-0000


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 101.98Check Total:

Vendor: 182096 Sunburst Sportswear Inc. Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: False

116901/2 All Star Uniforms  1,171.80 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1111

116924 Staff Shirts  332.50 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530401-0000

Various Staff Shirts  469.00 06/20/2017 20-26-000-525500-6801

Various Staff Shirts  471.10 06/20/2017 20-24-000-535500-4626

Various Staff Shirts  343.30 06/20/2017 20-24-000-535500-4451

Various Staff Shirts  100.00 06/20/2017 20-24-000-535500-4450

Various Staff Shirts  100.00 06/20/2017 20-24-000-535500-4612

Various Staff Shirts  487.80 06/20/2017 20-24-000-535500-4643

Various Staff Shirts  386.06 06/20/2017 20-24-000-535500-4625

Various Staff Shirts  252.60 06/20/2017 20-24-000-535500-4631

Various Staff Shirts  175.78 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1170

 4,289.94Check Total:

Vendor: 182470 Swank Motion Pictures Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: False

Movie In The Park  335.00 06/20/2017 20-26-000-525500-6801

 335.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199341 Team 6 Soccer Check Sequence: 74 ACH Enabled: False

Referee Fees  1,945.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1120

Referee Fees  1,264.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1127

 3,209.00Check Total:

Vendor: 183680 Temple Display LTD. Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: False

16517 Clips/Lights  246.70 06/20/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

 246.70Check Total:

Vendor: 183781 Terrace Supply Company Check Sequence: 76 ACH Enabled: False

CO2  461.61 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530600-0000

 461.61Check Total:

Vendor: 152534 The Lifeguard Store Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: False

561600 Rescue Mannequin  198.00 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530401-0000

563713 Sunscreen  31.00 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530910-0000

563713 Sunscreen  223.00 06/20/2017 20-30-500-530401-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=182096
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=182096
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=bf862488-aa33-4b2d-9676-bcf55f53ccd0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1111
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=fef42150-6be9-45aa-9f2c-89b705f11c54
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530401-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d35ca617-13d9-401c-a4b6-6a4144967d5e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-525500-6801
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=64a8cfa5-8259-4cbe-a792-78134be45424
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4626
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2d4a4278-7519-4937-b31a-0ac01d7b84bc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4451
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8d801105-c0ec-421e-88e1-aca075250b36
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=4e556b30-87c4-45f5-ab4d-d58f79a564ba
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4612
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=25b67569-1732-47d1-bf62-4e087d27469f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4643
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1e00b834-1ea0-4144-a419-086d68944e50
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4625
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=bc1b1752-4334-48b2-8606-0038e7d85ab4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-24-000-535500-4631
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=59ed4575-8b3d-40e9-8d97-f53fdb923c07
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1170
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=182470
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=182470
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-525500-6801
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199341
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199341
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1120
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1127
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=183680
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=183680
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f47f45e4-63be-4ed9-b7a1-96bc75b2bded
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=183781
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=183781
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=152534
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=152534
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=30c7faf3-7543-4fab-82b0-f590b982e9af
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530401-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=001ade36-3b9e-4115-ba3e-afa9287abfb3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530910-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3ce53160-f085-47b3-8558-56bb2f1b7b34
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530401-0000


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 452.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199081 Thorguard Inc. Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled: False

45751 Replace Battery/Bracket  610.00 06/20/2017 10-10-000-521600-0000

45751 Upgrades/Repairs Sunset Thorguard  1,595.00 06/20/2017 94-90-930-575180-0000

 2,205.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199318 Utility Dynamics Corporation Check Sequence: 79 ACH Enabled: False

Lake Ellyn Pathway Lighting  50,400.00 06/20/2017 94-90-865-575110-0000

 50,400.00Check Total:

Vendor: 190008 Vermeer Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: False

PA8221 Knife Cutter  98.00 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530210-0000

 98.00Check Total:

Vendor: 190330 Village of Glen Ellyn Check Sequence: 81 ACH Enabled: False

5/17 Fuel  2,845.35 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530500-0000

4/6-5/3/17 Water  272.21 06/20/2017 20-30-200-570400-0000

4/6-5/3/17 Water  28.44 06/20/2017 20-00-000-570400-0000

4/6-5/3/17 Water  33.78 06/20/2017 20-00-000-570400-0000

4/6-5/3/17 Water  105.18 06/20/2017 10-00-000-570400-0000

4/6-5/3/17 Water  62.61 06/20/2017 20-30-150-570400-0000

4/6-5/3/17 Water  139.24 06/20/2017 20-30-450-570400-0000

4/6-5/3/17 Water  46.43 06/20/2017 10-00-000-570400-0000

4/6-5/3/17 Water  1,417.36 06/20/2017 20-30-100-570400-0000

4/6-5/3/17 Water  210.19 06/20/2017 20-30-400-570400-0000

4/6-5/3/17 Water  48.30 06/20/2017 20-00-000-570400-0000

2769 Lake Ellyn Road Project  3,000.00 06/20/2017 94-90-865-575110-0000

2774 Police Services Touch A Truck  462.32 06/20/2017 20-26-000-535500-6813

 8,671.41Check Total:

Vendor: 199264 Warehouse Direct Check Sequence: 82 ACH Enabled: False

3493736 Can Liners/Paper Towels  240.06 06/20/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

3508438 Detergent/Toilet Paper  247.70 06/20/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

 487.76Check Total:

Vendor: 193185 WDSRA Check Sequence: 83 ACH Enabled: False

Charity Event  680.00 06/20/2017 55-00-000-575350-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199081
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199081
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a048c1a0-a311-4103-ae55-82fc20733854
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=9af27bde-5f6f-40e0-82ce-3b6deee81b3d
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199318
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-865-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=190008
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=190008
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=fb1fddb6-92e9-4d70-b9f6-0e2ff699bc9a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530210-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=190330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=190330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530500-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-200-570400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-570400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-570400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-570400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-150-570400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-450-570400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-570400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-570400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-400-570400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-570400-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=1e20e970-a810-4397-8f97-1281df13aa66
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-865-575110-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=b7a15322-26ee-4348-8c68-9a65c04c220b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-26-000-535500-6813
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199264
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199264
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=37a0fb4a-642a-406d-a157-918f903f1fd8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e9afaea2-6b63-4769-b462-0eba1725daeb
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=193185
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=193185
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:55-00-000-575350-0000


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

 680.00Check Total:

Vendor: 193195 West Side Tractor Sales Check Sequence: 84 ACH Enabled: False

V88144 Repair Backhoe Tractor  5,320.73 06/20/2017 10-10-000-530210-0000

 5,320.73Check Total:

Vendor: 199974 Wheaton Briarcliffe Youth Baseball Check Sequence: 85 ACH Enabled: False

Tournament Fees  290.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-525500-1233

 290.00Check Total:

Vendor: 198899 Mike White Check Sequence: 86 ACH Enabled: False

Tournament Supplies  187.00 06/20/2017 20-21-000-535500-1172

 187.00Check Total:

Vendor: 199097 Tammie Yabuta-Brodrick Check Sequence: 87 ACH Enabled: False

Camp Supplies  137.90 06/20/2017 20-22-000-535500-2375

 137.90Check Total:

Vendor: 198620 Zenon Company Check Sequence: 88 ACH Enabled: False

6671 Deck Umbrellas  1,542.00 06/20/2017 94-90-930-575180-0000

 1,542.00Check Total:

Total for Check Run:

Total of Number of Checks:

 330,785.21

 88
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=193195
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=193195
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=dea4e1ff-b338-4ce0-8c90-436666d9fe7e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-10-000-530210-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199974
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199974
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1233
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198899
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198899
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1172
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199097
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199097
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-22-000-535500-2375
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198620
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=198620
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=20862539-6dd4-44f6-a449-e2c8ecd34d7d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-930-575180-0000


User:

Printed: 06/15/2017 -  8:57AM

cyocum

Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

Accounts Payable

Batch: 00006.06.2017

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 190330 Village of Glen Ellyn Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False

Permit Fees SARC Lot  6,875.00 06/15/2017 94-90-920-575110-0000

 6,875.00Check Total:

Total for Check Run:

Total of Number of Checks:

 6,875.00

 1
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=190330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=190330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:94-90-920-575110-0000


User:

Printed: 06/14/2017 -  4:20PM

cyocum

Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

Accounts Payable

Batch: 00005.06.2017

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 105807 AT&T Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: False

5/23-6/22/17 Service  159.21 06/16/2017 20-30-150-570300-0000

 159.21Check Total:

Vendor: 199573 First Bankcard Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False

Babicz Constant Contact-Email  430.44 06/16/2017 20-21-000-525500-1111

Babicz Adobe-Creative Cloud  26.56 06/16/2017 20-21-000-525500-1232

Babicz Adobe-Creative Cloud  26.55 06/16/2017 20-21-000-525500-1161

Babicz Amazon-Softball Equipment  94.94 06/16/2017 20-21-000-535500-1111

Babicz SignsDirect-Display Boards  278.01 06/16/2017 20-21-000-535500-1236

Babicz Amazon-Bungee Ties  77.22 06/16/2017 20-21-000-535500-1234

Babicz Menards-Softball Supplies  19.98 06/16/2017 20-21-000-535500-1111

Babicz Managed.com-Website Upgrade  25.00 06/16/2017 20-21-000-525500-1232

Babicz Managed.com-Website Upgrade  25.00 06/16/2017 20-21-000-525500-1111

Babicz Managed.com-Website Upgrade  25.00 06/16/2017 20-21-000-525500-1161

Calhoun Varsity-Cheer Supplies  251.16 06/16/2017 20-21-000-535500-1241

Cinquegrani Amazon-Checkers  13.23 06/16/2017 10-00-000-585990-0000

Cinquegrani WOW-Sunset Internet  5.00 06/16/2017 20-30-500-570300-0000

Cinquegrani Amazon-Laptop Battery  59.99 06/16/2017 10-00-000-540550-0000

Cinquegrani Amazon-Jetpack Chargers  26.32 06/16/2017 20-00-000-540550-0000

Cinquegrani Comcast-Internet/Cable  429.27 06/16/2017 20-30-100-570300-0000

Cinquegrani McDonalds-GFOA Conference  8.47 06/16/2017 10-00-000-585201-0000

Cinquegrani Taxi-Parking/Travel GFOA  178.40 06/16/2017 10-00-000-585201-0000

Cinquegrani Holiday Inn-GFOA Conference  817.04 06/16/2017 10-00-000-585201-0000

Cinquegrani Amazon-Keyboard  40.17 06/16/2017 10-00-000-540550-0000

Clark EZ Facility-Scheduling  212.66 06/16/2017 20-30-100-521600-0000

Clark Amazon-Showerhead  57.62 06/16/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

Clark Les Mills-Group Fitness  203.00 06/16/2017 20-30-100-521600-0000

Clark Amazon-Daycare Supplies  26.11 06/16/2017 20-30-100-530260-0000

Clark Lens-Maintenance Supplies  16.96 06/16/2017 20-30-500-530300-0000

Clark Lifeguard Store-Jackets  207.96 06/16/2017 20-30-500-530401-0000

Clark Webstaurant-Hangers  151.00 06/16/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000
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http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=105807
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=105807
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-150-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199573
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APVendor&id=199573
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=aa4785b9-2199-4dda-a756-0ab99fd5689a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1111
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=cd34b72d-5fa6-4d38-ac8c-872b895ab9dd
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1232
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=3f9dfb0b-a8cb-45dd-b78f-2895116f4acf
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1161
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2ee1cbe3-2536-4d48-ae76-25a12b08b8bd
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1111
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=59450ea1-a38f-4fa0-9585-78bc9edc68b2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1236
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=2bef9e31-6a76-4cfa-9de4-10e1deca527f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1234
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=eab38e62-7a5e-43fd-9292-7c8e1d907489
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1111
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=426aa3b8-1f0c-4cb7-ac12-9d55a2c6acc6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1232
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e5a64dc2-6e35-4e1f-8268-67ecd7995452
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1111
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=6f85df12-73c5-49c1-8b09-bb6ae15b3fdb
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-525500-1161
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=a677af50-3c6c-4d31-9642-4b55436b2950
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-21-000-535500-1241
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=7ce36a88-28df-4e23-a7ac-c6795823700d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585990-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=46ddbe38-4a5e-445a-980d-56cb5156fbfc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=10aadbb2-e42d-452a-baac-913d1da57b6a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-540550-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=e2c51d69-1ef7-452f-81f9-1eda3cffa9cb
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-00-000-540550-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=86cdb9a2-af82-4d75-89cf-2355d132843b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-570300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=438af271-761b-4f26-a5c4-2bf4f495aecc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585201-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8cd83600-ed35-4405-bcf8-f4cec6ab6221
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585201-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=d5dd5184-9d37-4332-8b31-f861f0751808
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-585201-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=233e7d8b-bfc5-4a2c-ab19-0fc539e5aba3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:10-00-000-540550-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8728bc6b-d447-4a2f-95fa-b8c231620554
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=af8285b3-44f4-4513-86f9-a2b9da012d93
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=c21247c5-a4ee-4ff6-978f-6a88530d180a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-521600-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=5c89e49d-5c95-44f9-bf49-d7cc3fcbbd76
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530260-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f954fe60-a677-44da-a308-896b537b5083
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530300-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=f2a6e7e4-5ac5-48ba-898b-f7e8ff37797d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-500-530401-0000
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=APInvoice&id=8fb28b0a-aa68-475a-8cf3-43ad3092354a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2017:20-30-100-530300-0000


Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Clark Kenny Products-Nametags  245.00 06/16/2017 20-30-500-530401-0000

Clark Amazon-Table  131.24 06/16/2017 20-30-100-530300-0000

Clark Amazon-Biohazard Kits  37.50 06/16/2017 20-30-100-530320-0000

Clark Menards-Maintenance Supplies  165.96 06/16/2017 20-30-500-530401-0000

Clark Amazon-Daycare Supplies  78.95 06/16/2017 20-30-100-530260-0000

Clark Jewel-Concession Supplies  14.43 06/16/2017 20-30-500-530095-0000

Defiglia Direct TV-Cable  70.99 06/16/2017 20-30-350-521600-0000

Defiglia Paperwistbands-Wristbands  166.80 06/16/2017 20-30-400-530900-0000

Defiglia Webstaurant-Concessions  53.60 06/16/2017 20-30-300-530095-0000

Defiglia Waubonsie-Food Handling Course  179.00 06/16/2017 20-30-300-530095-0000

Defiglia Jewel-Concessions  24.98 06/16/2017 20-30-300-530095-0000

Defiglia Home Depot-Fencing  118.79 06/16/2017 20-30-400-530900-0000

Defiglia Direct TV-Cable  77.78 06/16/2017 20-30-350-521600-0000

Defiglia Aldi-Concessions  27.65 06/16/2017 20-30-300-530095-0000

Harris S&S-Chess Pieces/Ping Pong Balls  75.24 06/16/2017 20-00-000-585990-0000

Harris Village Links-Business Meeting  30.18 06/16/2017 10-00-000-585250-0000

Harris Greenbranch-Sympathy Arrangement  52.95 06/16/2017 10-00-000-585290-0000

Harris IAPD Boot Camp-New Commissioners  420.00 06/16/2017 10-00-000-585101-0000

Harris Identisource-Swip Cards  509.48 06/16/2017 20-30-475-530425-0000

Hopkins Vof GE-Permit Fees  50.00 06/16/2017 94-90-865-575110-0000

Hopkins Office Depot-Supplies  130.56 06/16/2017 10-10-000-585250-0000

Kleefisch Auto Icemakers-Concessions  85.00 06/16/2017 20-30-500-530095-0000
